18 February 2024 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:18:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 KING DAVUT(3)

2 YAWUZ SALIM(1)

3 GRANDE OPUS(4)

Race Result
Handicap 15
1.)192.000 b 2.)76.800 ¢
1)33.120 2)13.248 ¢
Age Sire Dam  Weight Jockey
3yobc  SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ALNAWAIBI (USA) 54,5 SERVYILDIZ HUS. AKMESE
3yobc MARCAVELLY (USA) - TULUMBACI KIZ 58 F.CETINBAS D.BOG.ARTAR

3yobc MARCAVELLY (USA)- SFRNGA LATCH(USA) 555 MAKYAVUZ MEH. KORKMAZ

4 VICTORY CHAVP(5) 3yogrc NATIVEKHAN(FR) - FRVY GARDEN (RD) 525 MKESKIN M RES.KARA

5 CANOTAY(2)

3yobc  MYBOYCHARLIE(IRE) - PETEKCAN 56,5 MUS.CELIK OKT.SERICI

Pick(3) 3,20 b, Exacta(3/1) 9,30 £, 1st Double(1/3) 46,85

kgl

3.)38.400 ¢
3.)6624 ¢

Owner
V.TEKIN

RATLI
AH.KORKMAZ
1.KOROGLU

T.TURKMEN

Trainer

1.14.71

1.15.11

1.16.66

1.17.09

1.17.67

1200 Fber Sand
Time Win PSF
3,20 4
2,20 5
6,35 3
21,80 1
2,65 2

Adana Racecourse (21st Day)

4)19.200 ¢
4)3312+¢

St Margin
2,5 Lengths

7,5Lengths 1 Lengths
3 Lengths

3,5 Lengths

Late Start RT
51

60

51

45

53



